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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1449 (KJ) / 345 (Kcal) 275 (KJ) / 66 (Kcal)
Fat 5.9g 1.1g
(of which Saturates) 2.4g 0.5g
Carbohydrate 57g 11g
(of which Sugars) 17g 3.2g
Fibre 21g 4g
Protein 5.5g 1g
Sodium
Salt 0.23g 0.05g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Alpen

EAN: 5010029223408

Manufacturer Address

Alpen Light Cereal Bars Salted Caramel 5 x 19g

Cereals (47%) (Whole OATS, Rice, Whole WHEAT), Oligofructose Syrup (28%), Salted Caramel Pieces (9%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Condensed 
MILK, Palm Oil, MILK Butter Fat, Salt, Flavouring), Cereal Flours (Rice, WHEAT), Plain Chocolate (4%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, 
Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Flavouring), Grape Extract, Glucose Syrup, Humectant: Glycerol, Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Sunflower, Rapeseed), 
Flavouring, Dextrose, Salt, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin

CONTAINS: MILK, OATS, SOYA, WHEAT
Suitable for Vegetarians

Mixed cereal bar with salted caramel fudge pieces and a plain chocolate 
drizzle.

We want you to enjoy Alpen Light bars in perfect condition. If you are not totally satisfied, please return them with the panel showing the "Best 
Before" date to the address detailed below.
Freepost RTJX-CZGH-ZLYK,
Weetabix Consumer Services,
PO Box 5,
Burton Latimer,
Kettering,
NN15 5JR. (UK only)
0800 212457 Monday - Friday 8am to 4:30pm (UK only)
Get-in-touch at: consumerservice@alpen.co.uk

Per 19g bar

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool dry, odour free place.
For Best Before, see top flap.


